

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.No.12692/2008 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 902 OF 2007

TUKARAM S/o DHONDIRAO  
SONAWANE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 03/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S.Chaudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No order on this criminal miscellaneous petition.

Liberty to file fresh application by giving dates as to for  
what period the convicts are in jail.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER