

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.No.16106 OF 2008 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 902 OF 2007

TUKARAM S/O DHONDIRAO SONAWANE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA  
(Appln(s) for bail)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/09/2008 This matter was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S.Chaudhari,Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.  
Mrs. Arunjdhati S., Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, learned counsel accepts notice.

Put up immediately after two weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master